
MT ADELAIDE SUMMIT
CONVOY LOOKOUT

CARLYLSE FUNCTION
CENTRE (PRIVATE FUNCTIONS)

CONVOY WALK
(NO VEHICLE ACCESS)

FORTS ROAD

PARADE GROUND
(PARKING)

NAVAL GUNS,
TORPEDOS &

MISSILES
NAVAL

DISCOVERY
TRAIL

MT ADELAIDE NATURE TRAIL

GARRISON
RESTAURANT
& BAR

FORTS STORE
MERCHANDISE

NATIONAL
ANZAC CENTRE

PICNIC
AREA

PRINCESS ROYAL FORTRESS 
SITE PLAN - ALBANY WA

INFORMATION

PUBLIC TOILETS 

RUINS

ROAD

WALK TRAIL

1

2

10

12

8

11

7

15

14

17

16

6

20

25

18

27

24
19

21

25

26

28

29

22

23

13

3

4

5

9

1	 Guard House
2	 Former Military Institute
3	 Sentry Box
4	 Garrison Barracks
5	 Water Tank
6	 BBQ Area
7	 WWII Ablution Block Ruins
8	 Former Commanding Officer House

9	 Horse & Cart Shed
10	 Nissen Hut
11	 Military Heritage Centre
12	 Sculpture ‘Longing, Memory, Sight’  
13	 Regimental Aid Post
14	 Rose Gardens
15	 Curatorial Offices /  
	 Married Quarters 

16	 RAN & HMAS Perth  
	 Interpretive Centre
17	 Warrant Officers House  
	 & Artillery Store Ruins
18	 Flag Pole & Signal Mast
19	 1891 Historic Survey Marker
20	 Underground Magazine
21	 Depression Range Finder

22	 First Aid Post
23	 Princess Royal Battery 
24	 Enfilade Wall
25	 Slit Trenches & Lewis Gun Pits 
26	 WWII Man-proof Fenceline & Trail
27	 WWII Control Bunker
28	 WWII US ‘Still On Patrol’ Memorial
29	 Merchant Navies Memorial
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ALBANY PORT

P E E L S    P L A C E

ENTRANCE TO ALBANY 
HERITAGE PARK

MIDDLETON
BEACH

ELLEN COVE

PRINCESS ROYAL HARBOUR

KING GEORGE SOUND

ATATURK CHANNEL

MT ADELAIDE SUMMIT
CONVOY LOOKOUT

MT CLARENCE SUMMIT
PADRE WHITE LOOKOUT

DESERT MOUNTED CORPS MEMORIAL

PRINCESS ROYAL
FORTRESS

ELLEN COVE BOARDWALK
(DUAL HARBOUR TRAIL)

MASS ROCK TRAIL

MT ADELAIDE NATURE TRAIL

CIRCUIT TRAIL

PADRE WHITE TRAIL
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1	 ANZAC Peace Park

2	 Apex Lookout

3	 Avenue of Honour

4	 Convoy Walk

5	 Plantagenet Battery

6	 Point King Lighthouse

7	 Ataturk Statue

8	 Rotary Lookout
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